12 coLuns e-zCUTTER

E-Z Cutter Main Assembly
CSC Industrial

Ph: 915-613-1145 Fax: 915-760-4832
www.cscindustrial.com



Jose Solis
Logo with Phone Gray


CSC Industrial
=

COLLINS E-Z-CUTTER

E-Z-Cutter Main Assembly
230V, — Part #3000-1

Rem Pant Mo Description

N-503

3442

13068
126897
3405
13208

PARTS LIST Ph: 915-613-1145 Fax: 915-760-4832
www.cscindustrial.com
115V. — Part #3000
tem PartNo.  Dsecription Req'd
1. 14321 Head E-Z-Cutier 1 38,
2 3220 Pin, Aaller Guide 1
3. Waos Key, Woodnufl 3 39,
4. 3218 Hub, Fead Whael 1 40,
B. H-201 Sat Screw, Wheel Hub, 51618 x %" 1 41.
6. azie Handle, Fead Whes! 1 44,
7. 34 Gaarshafl, Bour, 8T 1 5,
4. Bam Nut, Gearshah Locking, 5/16"-18 1
9. 27 Bearing, Cutting Whea! — See item #15
10.  H-207 Sat Scrow, Gearshaft Locking, 5/167-18 x %" 1
1. &1 Washer, Lock, %" 2
12 Bam Nut, Jam, %"-16 Hax = 4
11 H312 Sea1 Screw, Head Aligning, %™-16 x 1% y’
14, A-306 Screw, Yoke AL, %°-16 x 1%" Hd. Cap 2
18, 32 Whesl Asssmbly, Pipe
(Swi. Equipment) 1
azz Cumting Wheal Agsembly, Tubing
— & (Optional oo 48,
uiting Wheel Assambly, Pipe 47.
(Optional 1)
12507 Cutting Wheel Assembly, Plastic 48.
(Opsonal Equipment)
16. F-208 Screw, Bearing Cap, /1618 x 1" Soc. Hd. Cap 2 45.
17. F-204 Saew, Bearing Cap, 5/16™-18 x %" 60.
Soc. Hd. Cap 3 51,
18. == Cufting Wheel, Vanous Types, Ses item #15 52,
Cutting Wheel Aasemblies 53,
18. 12687 Cap, Baaring, RH. ;| 54,
20, W-808 Key, Woodruft 2 55
21. 1372 Seal, O-Ring 2
22, 13054 Bushing, Seal 2 6.
23, 302 Gear, Helcal, 20T 2 57.
24. 10181 Boaring, 203 SZ2 5
25. W25 Shield, Bearing 4 sa,
2. 12689 Raller, Drive, Groovad (Complete Grooved 89,
Raller Aasembly #13070) 1 €0,
27. 12880 Raller, Drive, Smaoth (Camplele Smooth 61
Raller Aasambly #13071) 1 62
29. 30435 Koy, Square, ¥&" x %" 1
0. 30N Shaft, Roller Drive 1
3l. 13821 Baaring, 204 827 1
32 035 Spacer, Bearing 1
33, aoaz Gew, Helical, 15T 2
34 3034 Spacer, Gear 1
35, cc17 Washer, Slarnck, %~ Ex. 1
a8, B-259 Mg, Jam, Drive Shafl, %18 x Hex 1
37. 3038 Cover, Baaring Shal 1

Screw, Baaring Cover, #10-2¢ x W
Self-Tap, Mach.

Gear Rack
Base Assembly w/Bearing Caps
Pin, Pival, Rack Gear

Support, Stationary
Support Assambly, Ball Bearing Type
Each Assambly lnciudes
13205  Bady, Pips Suppor,
Ball Bearing Type (1)
13207  Camer, Ball Bearing (2)
B-205  Nuw, Jam 3"-16 Hex x 2
CA=111  Washer, Lock, %" Int-Ext Tooth (2)
H-307  Set Screw, %'-16 x %" Cup Paint (1)
1888-3 Wrench, Alan, St Screw, 3/16™ (1)
13886  (Lubricating Oil. Roll-R-Lube, 2 oz.

{Not Shown) (1)
Scraw, #6-32 x ¥ Pan Hd, Sell-Tap
Foot Switch Azsembly, Heavy Duty, 115V. or
Foat Switch Assembly, Heavy Duty, 230V.
Connecinr, Receptadie, Elecl. 116V. or
Connecior, Receptade, Elect. 230V.
Coupling, Gear Shaft
Sel Screw, 5/16™-18 x %" Hex Soc
Pin, Caupling, Dowel, §/16™ x 1"

Cap, Baanng, LH.
Screw, Baaring Cap, 516°-18 x 1Va"
Hex. Soe.
Yoke, Mator
Bar, Hinge, Haad Assembly
Screw, Shaulder, Cuting Wneel
Aoller, Rack Guide
Suppont Assambly, Floller Typa, Light Weight
Each Assembly Includes.

3401 Body, Pipe Suppont, Roller Type (1)
3404 Thumbsorew, %''-16 x 1 (1)

1124 Screw, Pivet, Raller and Cutier (2)
B-253 Nut, Jam, %''-24 Hex (2)

D-104 Washer, Flal, %" (2)

cin Washer, Lock, %"

3402 Foller, Pipe Suppon, Sieel (2)

13

Req'd

NN - aan

[y

R e L % K

PO


Jose Solis
Logo with Phone Gray


14 COLLINS E-Z-CUTTER

E-Z Cutter Motor
and Gearbox Assembly

CSC Industrial

=

Ph: 915-613-1145 Fax: 915-760-4832

www.cscindustrial.com


Jose Solis
Logo with Phone Gray


CSC Industrial

S COLLUINS E-Z-CUTTER 1 5

PARTS LIST | Temotseiaiias Fax 915760-4532
E-Z2-Cutter Motor
a and Gearbox Assembly

115V. = Part # 3300 230V. — Part # 33001

ham PertNo.  Desmcription Req'd Ram Par No. Desaription Req'd
1 B-101 Nut, %™=20 Hex. Hd. 4 14, 1335 Fan, armature 1
2. Caam Washer, lock, ¥~ 4 15, 1325 Ralainer, slawr baflls, moprom 4
3. 1881 Tie Rod, motor 4 16, 1332 Spacer, singer 2
4, 239D End Ball Assambly (indudas brush hoiders, 17. 133 Spacer, 20-T helical goar 1
but brushes and caps nat induded) 1 18. 1336 Gear, helical, amnature, 20-T 1

6 1382 Holder, brush, electrical conen 18. 1334 Nui, armature shaft 1
(incuded In em 4, #3350) 6 2. 1Az BaMa, stator 1

6. 13601 Brush, elecl. comzact (115V. & 230V) 6 21, . 13831 Plug, goar case, plastic 2
7. 1358 Cap, brush hoider [ 23, W=806 Kay, woodnfl, ¥ x %" 2
- -4 Stater, 115V, single phass, or 24, J043—4 Kay, square v" 1
121 Sintor, 230V, aingle phana 1 25. W . Gear, helical, 96-T 1

0. 1ax Housing, stator (115V, & 230V.) \ 26. 191 Baarinyg, 204 SZ7 1
10. 1320 Stator & Housing Assambly, 115V. 27, 13811 Gasket, gear case housing 1
single-phase or 28, 1382 Cower, gaar case housing 1

1316 Siator & Housing Assembly, Z30V., 29. K-1108 Screw, cover 8L, W™-20 x %" fllister head 8
single-phase 1 30. 3384 Shah, oulput, gear box 1

1. 10181 Bearing, goar casa, 203 522 3 3. 131 Housing, gear cass 1
12 13 Armature, 115V, single phass, or 32 3w Bearing, 201 SFF 2
127 Armature, 230V, single phase 1 3. 1330 Gewr, helical, 60-T 1

13. 133 Key. woodnult, 20-T helical gear 1 34. 1385 Gearshan, helcal, 22-T 1

Wiring Diagram

TORD ASSY
MOTOR £L CONN. {asv. _:“'/3898
115V, 5203300 LT g7z ERO) B3OS
230V.=®03301 Z30V.~* /3733
- — -
_‘__._...-—

115V, == 14672
Z30V. 2% 14673 5050{ ;2% =2

230V. =% /384/



Jose Solis
Logo with Phone Gray




